1. DEFINITION
1
E-49 / E-94E-49 / E-94
E-49 / E-94 Series
Process Controllers
User Manuels
PV
SV

E-49 / E-94E-49 / E-94
5
3. TYPE CODING
PV
SV
R3
R4
PR
MN
Elimko 49
R1
R2
9
6
 m
m
48 mm 44 mm
9
1
 m
m
9
1
 m
m
10 mm 100 mm
4. DIMENSIONS (E-49)
0:No Relay
1 Relay1:
2 Relays2:
3 Relays3:
4 Relays4:
5:5 Relay, 1 Pulse
6:2 Relays, 2 Pulse
7:3 Relays, 1 Pulse
E-49 / E-94 -W - X - 0 - Z
0:85-265 V AC/85-375 V DC
20-60 V AC/20-85 V DC1:
0:No Output
1 Analog Output1:
4
E-49 / E-94E-49 / E-94
6 7
9
5. PANEL  MOUNTING (E-94)5. PANEL  MOUNTING (E-49)
5. PANEL  MOUNTING4. DIMENSIONS (E-94)
8








Cut a hole in the panel. (See the figure for overall dimensions.)
Cut a hole in the panel. (See the figure for overall dimensions.)
Slide the controller into the cutout from the front of the panel.
Slide the controller into the cutout from the front of the panel.
Fit the mounting clamps to the up and down sides of controller,
ensuring the lugs are located in their slots.
Fit the mounting clamps to the up and down sides of controller,
ensuring the lugs are located in their slots.
Fasten the mounting clamps using the retaining screws.
Fasten the mounting clamps using the retaining screws.
min. 10 mm
min. 35 mm
+0.5
-0.0
92mm
+0.5
-0.0
45 mm